White Tail Circle Drainage Improvement SE Project No. 2020-49

I Certify that this tabulation is a true and representation of the bids received on December 15, 2020



			Bid Items	Y-Delta		Sittle Construction	
ltem	Est Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
2	1	LS	Grading		\$14,250.00		\$13,400.00
3	1	LS	Demo		\$7,500.00		\$16,316.00
4	3	EA	Catch Basins	<u>\$3,521.45</u>	\$10,564.35	<u>\$3,910.00</u>	\$11,730.00
5	28	LF	30" RCP	<u>\$130.03</u>	\$3,640.84	<u>\$95.00</u>	\$2,660.00
6	52	LF	29"x 45" RCP	<u>\$227.93</u>	\$11,852.36	<u>\$174.00</u>	\$9,048.00
7	135	LF	36" RCP	<u>\$123.61</u>	\$16,687.35	<u>\$106.00</u>	\$14,310.00
8	1	EA	36" RCP Headwall Replacement	<u>\$4,110.52</u>	\$4,110.52	\$3,542.00	\$3,542.00
9	312	SY	6" Crusher Run Base	<u>\$40.00</u>	\$12,480.00	<u>\$33.00</u>	\$10,296.00
10	312	SY	1.5" Asphalt topping	<u>\$29.90</u>	\$9,328.80	<u>\$30.13</u>	\$9,400.56
11	500	LF	Silt fence	<u>\$5.00</u>	\$2,500.00	<u>\$5.00</u>	\$2,500.00
12	1	LS	Temporary grassing		\$750.00		\$2,000.00
13	1	LS	Permanent Grassing		\$750.00		\$2,000.00
14	1	LS	Mobilization		\$4,000.00		\$3,000.00
			Total Bid		\$102,914.22		\$104,702.56